Guide fees

6

days

122,50 €

Euro rate

1,16

Guide fees total

£3 801,72

Accommodation

£1 660,87

£1 225,00

£374,14

£281,03

£43

£51,72

£212,35

£16,67

Mefjordvaer NOK 2 795,00 (for 4
NOK 0,00 |each person more than 4
NOK/£ NOK 11,78
Food £25,00 7 days
per person per day
ex booze!
Car Hire
Budget Med Estate €434
Compact €326
Fuel €50
€60
AP travel
Flights and Hotel £637,04 div by
Transfer 50
TOTAL

£7 666,60

TOTAL PER HEAD

£1 278




